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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000012354 ANKITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  1 1 UR  1  383.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306615 SYED ASAD RAZA Male No  2 2 UR  18  379.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175023 ANAM  SHAIKH Female No  3 3 UR  8  368.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247796 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  15  367.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471739 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  5 5 UR  1  367.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423710 SEJUTI  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  6  367.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734068 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  7  1 7 SC  20  364.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962242 SOUMYADIP  DEY Male No  8 8 UR  12  363.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453499 JAYASHREE ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  9  2 9 SC  11  360.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562359 ISRAT  JAHAN Female No  10 10 UR  12  354.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160030 ANIMESH  DHARA Male No  11  3 11 SC  20  351.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513663 ATIKA  PARVIN Female No  12 12 UR  1  346.00  83.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227156 SOMYA  CHAURASIA Female No  13 13 UR  6  338.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487059 SOURIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  14 14 UR  13  337.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000806620 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  15 15 UR  2  337.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265925 AMBIKA  GUPTA Female No  16 16 UR  10  334.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747287 SURANJANA  CHOUDHURY Female No  17 17 UR  13  334.00  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998358 SEKH  SAHIL Male No  18 18 UR  7  333.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258787 GAYATRI  BRAHMACHARY Female No  19 19 UR  4  332.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005904 DEBADRITA  PODDER Female No  20  4 20 SC  21  330.00  99.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589431 SOHAN  ACHARYA Male No  21 21 UR  2  328.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195075 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  22  5 22 SC  18  328.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394224 JAISIKA  SARKAR Female No  23 23 UR  11  317.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143983 APARNA  SAHA Female No  24 24 UR  4  314.00  78.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113913 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  25  1 25 OBC-A  9  309.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253130 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  26  6 26 SC  22  309.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442324 KOEL  BHADRA Female No  27 27 UR  1  308.00  76.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069146 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  28  7 28 SC  1  308.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001033109 ANAMIKA  PAUL Female No  29  2 29 OBC-B  12  308.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358357 KANKANA  PAL Female No  30 30 UR  11  307.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021360 JOY  SARKAR Male No  31 31 UR  13  307.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773849 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  32  3 32 OBC-B  7  305.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253409 JEET  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  33 33 UR  9  304.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254638 DEEP  DAS Male No  34 34 UR  6  302.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955954 DIYA  BHADRA Female No  35 35 UR  1  300.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245351 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  36  4 36 OBC-B  20  300.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023000 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  37  8 37 SC  1  299.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287720 FAISAL ZUBER FIRDOSH Male No  38 38 UR  17  296.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012625 JISHANT  ROY Male No  39 39 UR  25  290.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904983 SONAL  PRIYA Female No  40 40 UR  11  288.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403708 ARUNDHOTI  DUTTA Female No  41 41 UR  1  287.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354335 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  42 42 UR  11  285.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002097203 SUNETRA  PAUL Female No  43  5 43 OBC-B  20  284.00  77.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164620 EPTISHA Female No  44 44 UR  4  284.00  56.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084132 DURJOY  GHOSH Male No  45 45 UR  10  283.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600301 SUDESHNA SOW MONDAL Female No  46  9 46 SC  14  278.00  90.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212403 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  47  10 47 SC  4  277.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217369 RAJASIK  SEAL Male No  48 48 UR  3  276.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370019 MOUMITA  MAJUMDER Female No  49  11 49 SC  2  274.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252423 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  50  2 50 OBC-A  2  274.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546977 ARITRA  MAJUMDER Male No  51 51 UR  17  272.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203732 ANTARA  PAL Female No  52  6 52 OBC-B  1  272.00  55.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202808 BARNALI  PAL Female No  53 53 UR  1  272.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410160 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  54  7 54 OBC-B  15  271.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025994 PRITY  BAIRAGI Female No  55 55 UR  1  270.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705703 RUPSA  SARKAR Female No  56 56 UR  4  267.00  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000515874 GOPAL  DEY Male No  57 57 UR  1  265.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171325 SOUMYABRATA  SINHA Male No  58 58 UR  13  264.00  73.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498190 BHARASA  DEY Female No  59 59 UR  13  264.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006106 SWAGATA  MAITY Male No  60 60 UR  7  263.00  80.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363911 PAYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  61 61 UR  1  262.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488076 KARAN  SARKAR Male No  62  12 62 SC  8  261.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276460 DEEP  SAMANTA Male No  63 63 UR  23  258.00  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150880 ISLAM  UDDIN Male No  64 64 UR  2  258.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523225 SRITAMA  MANDI Female No  65  1 65 ST  10  256.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316070 NISHA  ROY Female No  66 66 UR  5  255.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404324 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  67 67 UR  11  253.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102933 SHREYA  MAITY Female No  68 68 UR  3  251.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114383 RITIK  ROUSHAN Male No  69 69 UR  2  249.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931638 MADHUSMRITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  70 70 UR  18  248.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001670488 MADHURIMA  SARDAR Female No  71  2 71 ST  17  244.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767080 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  72  13 72 SC  6  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604731 PARAMA  BARUA Female No  73  3 73 ST  3  241.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221303 ANANGSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  74 74 UR  3  240.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312472 ADITI  OJHA Female No  75 75 UR  2  239.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263226 NAFISA  SULTANA Female No  76  8 76 OBC-B  3  238.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791751 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  9  230.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975845 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  78  14 78 SC  6  228.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481609 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  79 79 UR  4  224.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014506 ARIJIT  SAMADDER Male No  80 80 UR  1  222.00  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453744 ANKUR  BANERJEE Male No  81 81 UR  9  221.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923463 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  82 82 UR  9  218.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436172 ARIJIT  MURMU Male No  83  4 83 ST  24  214.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374381 SUTAPA  OJHA Female No  84 84 UR  1  211.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000734645 UDAY  HALDER Male No  85  15 85 SC  5  209.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901158 AJOY  BARUI Male No  86  16 86 SC  7  209.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517537 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  87 87 UR  3  207.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143933 KUHELI  BERA Female No  88 88 UR  7  206.00  40.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489590 PAPIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  89  17 89 SC  6  203.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171263 DIPA  DAS Female No  90  18 90 SC  17  203.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997689 SAYANI  BHUNJA Female No  91  19 91 SC  3  194.00  41.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000113913 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  25  1 1 OBC-A  9  309.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252423 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  50  2 2 OBC-A  2  274.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Human Development

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002247796 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  15  367.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033109 ANAMIKA  PAUL Female No  29  2 2 OBC-B  12  308.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773849 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  32  3 3 OBC-B  7  305.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245351 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  36  4 4 OBC-B  20  300.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097203 SUNETRA  PAUL Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  20  284.00  77.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203732 ANTARA  PAL Female No  52  6 6 OBC-B  1  272.00  55.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410160 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  54  7 7 OBC-B  15  271.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263226 NAFISA  SULTANA Female No  76  8 8 OBC-B  3  238.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Human Development

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001734068 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  7  1 1 SC  20  364.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453499 JAYASHREE ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  9  2 2 SC  11  360.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160030 ANIMESH  DHARA Male No  11  3 3 SC  20  351.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005904 DEBADRITA  PODDER Female No  20  4 4 SC  21  330.00  99.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195075 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  22  5 5 SC  18  328.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253130 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  26  6 6 SC  22  309.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069146 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  28  7 7 SC  1  308.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023000 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  37  8 8 SC  1  299.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600301 SUDESHNA SOW MONDAL Female No  46  9 9 SC  14  278.00  90.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212403 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  47  10 10 SC  4  277.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370019 MOUMITA  MAJUMDER Female No  49  11 11 SC  2  274.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488076 KARAN  SARKAR Male No  62  12 12 SC  8  261.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767080 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  72  13 13 SC  6  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975845 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  78  14 14 SC  6  228.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:50.40

MERIT LIST
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000734645 UDAY  HALDER Male No  85  15 15 SC  5  209.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901158 AJOY  BARUI Male No  86  16 16 SC  7  209.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489590 PAPIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  89  17 17 SC  6  203.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171263 DIPA  DAS Female No  90  18 18 SC  17  203.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997689 SAYANI  BHUNJA Female No  91  19 19 SC  3  194.00  41.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Human Development

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001523225 SRITAMA  MANDI Female No  65  1 1 ST  10  256.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670488 MADHURIMA  SARDAR Female No  71  2 2 ST  17  244.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604731 PARAMA  BARUA Female No  73  3 3 ST  3  241.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436172 ARIJIT  MURMU Male No  83  4 4 ST  24  214.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


